


Massages

Valens Augusta massage

Relaxing wine oil massage

Cacao massage

"Anti-stress" head and back massage
Classic manual full-body massage
Classic manual massage, partial
Primus massage

Roman back massage

BABOR tao full

body massage with hot stones
Pain-relieving back massage

Hot stone massage

Foot massage

Reflex foot massage

Manual lymphatic drainage of the legs

Manual lymphatic drainage of the hands

Face and cleavage massage
Lymphatic drainage (PRESSO)
Full-body "Aroma" massage

50 min
50 min
45 min
30 min
45 min
30 min
50 min
20 min

60 min

30 min
60 min
20 min
30 min
30 min
20 min
30 min
40 min

40 min

€58
€55
€54
€39
€55
€39
€56
€30
€61

€45
€63
€30
€39
€39
€30
€36
€32
€48

Med Visage, natural facial rejuvenation

with immediate results
Therma Med Visage

up to
90 min

Facial care with REVIDERM dermal

cosmetics

Beauty break

Ultrasound basic
Microdermoabrasion basic
Anti OX treatment

Global anti-ageing
SURCHARGE

Deep facial cleansing
Microdermabrasion

30 min
70 min
70 min
90 min

110 min

20 min

15 min

€160

€55
€90
€115
€140
€170

€20
€30



Facial care with BABOR cosmetics

Basic facial care 60 min
Intensive facial care 90 min
"HSR-lifting" facial care 90 min
For men:

"Energy" facial care without 60 min

deep cleansing
"Energy" facial care with deep cleansing 90 min
Additional services:

Eyebrow s.ha‘ping up to
Eyeb.row tinting o
Daytlime makeup Jupto
Evening makeup Upto

Med Contour, body shaping with
immediate results
Individual treatments

€70
€80
€99

€69

€79

€13
€N
€24
€34

Med Contour body shaping treatment plpto €240

20 min

- belly

Med Contour body shaping treatment Llpto €240

20 min
- legs

Med Contour body shaping treatment - Llpto €240

20 min

buttocks

AFRODITA cosmetics care treatment

Cleopatra's ritual with body massage 90 min
Zen ritual with body massage 90 min
Grape anti-ageing ritual 90 min
Perfect code facial care

with wine up-lift ice mask 70 min
Luxurious anti-ageing care 70 min

with pure gold

€92
€84
€87

€80
€106



Body care anti-cellulite treatments

Cavitation

Lipo detox, anti-cellulite procedure

40 min
60 min

Body wrapping - Cinnamon AHA cream forte 70 min

Body wrapping with Lipolit CC and
GRAPEFRUIT & CECROPIA cream - body care

Body masks

Yogurt masks: orange and white chocolate,

green tea or grapes

Body scrubs

Scrubs: wine, Mango, Coconut, Shea coffee

Waxing

Shin waxing

Thigh waxing

Full leg waxing

Arm waxing

Bikini wax

Upper lip / chin waxing
Back or chest waxing (men)

Manicure and hand care
Wellness manicure

Classic manicure
Manicure for men
Nail polish

90 min

up to
30 min

up to
30 min

up to
20 min
up to
20 min
up to
50 min
up to
20 min
up to
20 min
up to
10 min
up to
30 min

up to
90 min
up to
55 min
up to
40 min
up to
20 min

€52
€53
€56
€59

€35

€30

€27
€29
€40
€22
€22
€14
€32

€54
€40
€35
€16



Permanent nail polish
Painting with permanent nail polish

Painting with permanent nail polish
(hands and feet)

Permanent varnish removal

Single nail correction

Pedicure and foot care
Imperial pedicure

Wellness pedicure
Classic pedicure

Classic pedicure - easy
Nail polish after pedicure

Thermal baths
Relaxing thermal bath for 1 person

Relaxing thermal bath for 2 persons

Romantic bath
"Our Love"

Programmes for 2 persons

Oriental or Japanese suite rental
Oriental or Japanese suite rental
Oriental or Japanese suite rental

VIP treatment in the Oriental or Japanese
suite

AMOR wellness in the Oriental or Japanese

suite

up to
60 min

up to
90 min
up to
30 min

up to
15 min

up to
90 min

up to
70 min

up to
45 min

up to
30 min

up to
10 min

30 min

60 min

90 min

120 min
150 min
180 min
150 min

170 min

Culinary offer with the baths for 2 persons:

Charcuterie board for 2 persons

Lucullus' platter with prosciutto for 2

persons

Fruit platter

Primus cake for 2 persons
Chocolate fondue with fruit

Fruit bowl with ice cream for 2 persons
"Srebrna penina" sparkling wine 0375 |

Romantic dinner served for two

€36
€49

€16
€6

€57
€53
€39
€31

€8

€30

€65
€89

€140
€160
€180
€195

€205

€23
€20

€18

€9
€14
€12
€15
€76



Wellness packages

Anti-stress ritual somin €89
Egyptian beauty 100 min €98
Valens Augusta ritual 100 min €99
The Empress Flavia experience - for 170 min € 168
women

The Emperor Vespasianus experience - 140 min €146
for men

Detox wellness programme €151
body detoxification

Individual rental of The Pool of Two 120 min € 250
Emperors

Reservations

We recommend that you book the services a few days before
the desired date by phone: (02) 749 4150 or by email:
wellness@terme-ptuj.si

Cancellations

For potential cancellations, please inform us a day before
your scheduled appointment. If you do not cancel a booked
service and do not use it, you will be charged the amount of
the service booked.

Advice

We recommend that you arrive at the wellness centre 10 min-
utes before the start of your treatment. If you are late, we will
be forced to limit your time. We discourage consuming alcohol
or having large meals before your treatment. We kindly ask
that you inform your therapist of any potential special con-
siderations regarding your medical condition or health before
the start of the treatment, and that you obey his instructions.
We advise individuals with serious disorders to consult their
personal physicians before using any of our services.

Contact and reservations:

The Valens Augusta Medico-Wellness Centre
+386 2 749 4150
wellness@terme-ptuj.si

Terme Ptuj,
Pot v Toplice 9, 2251 Ptuj
www.sava-hotels-resorts.com

All prices are in EUR and include VAT. The price list is valid from 1.4.2025.
We reserve the right to change the prices and offers.
Sava Turizem d.d., Terme Ptuj, Pot v toplice 9, 2251 Ptuj, Slovenia


http://www.sava-hotels-resorts.com

