Medico-WellnessCentre ValensAugusta

PRICE LIST OF SERVICES

TERME PTUJ SAVA HOTELS & RESORTS

Massages

Valens Augusta massage	50 min	€58
Relaxing wine oil massage	50 min	€ 55
Cacao massage	45 min	€ 54
"Anti-stress" head and back massage	30 min	€ 39
Classic manual full-body massage	45 min	€ 55
Classic manual massage, partial	30 min	€ 39
Primus massage	50 min	€ 56
Roman back massage	20 min	€ 30
BABOR tao full	60 min	€ 61
body massage with hot stones		
Pain-relieving back massage	30 min	€45
Hot stone massage	60 min	€ 63
Foot massage	20 min	€ 30
Reflex foot massage	30 min	€ 39
Manual lymphatic drainage of the legs	30 min	€ 39
Manual lymphatic drainage of the hands	20 min	€ 30
Face and cleavage massage	30 min	€ 36
Lymphatic drainage (PRESSO)	40 min	€ 32
Full-body "Aroma" massage	40 min	€48

Med Visage, natural facial rejuvenation with immediate results

Therma Med Visage

up to € 160 90 min

Facial care with REVIDERM dermal cosmetics Beauty break 30 min €55

Ultrasound basic		70 min	€ 90
Microdermoabrasion basic		70 min	€ 115
Anti OX treatment		90 min	€ 140
Global anti-ageing		110 min	€ 170
SURCHARGE			
Deep facial cleansing		20 min	€20
Microdermabrasion	1 the	15 min	€ 30





Facial care with BABOR cosmetics Basic facial care 60 min € 70 Intensive facial care 90 min € 80 "HSR-lifting" facial care 90 min € 99 For men: "Energy" facial care without 60 min deep cleansing "Energy" facial care with deep cleansing 90 min Additional services: Eyebrow shaping up to **Evebrow** tinting up to

€ 69

€79

€ 13

€ 11

, ,	10 min	
Daytime makeup	up to 30 min	€24
Evening makeup	up to 40 min	€34

Med Contour, body shaping with immediate results

Individual treatments		
Med Contour body shaping treatment - belly	up to 120 min	€ 240
Med Contour body shaping treatment - legs	up to 120 min	€ 240
Med Contour body shaping treatment – buttocks	up to 120 min	€240

AFRODITA cosmetics care treatment

Cleopatra's ritual with body massage	90 min	€ 92
Zen ritual with body massage	90 min	€84
Grape anti-ageing ritual	90 min	€ 87
Perfect code facial care		
with wine up-lift ice mask	70 min	€80
Luxurious anti-ageing care	70 min	€ 106
with pure gold		

Body care anti-cellulite treatment	ts	
Cavitation	40 min	€ 52
Lipo detox, anti-cellulite procedure	60 min	€ 53
Body wrapping - Cinnamon AHA cream forte	70 min 90 min	€ 56 € 59
Body wrapping with Lipolit CC and GRAPEFRUIT & CECROPIA cream – body care	90 mm	£ 39
Pody macks		
Body masks Yogurt masks: orange and white chocolate,	up to	€ 35
green tea or grapes	30 min	0.00
Body scrubs		
Scrubs: Wine, Mango, Coconut, Shea coffee	up to 30 min	€ 30
	00 1111	
Waxing		
Shin waxing	up to 20 min	€ 27
Thigh waxing	up to 20 min	€29
Full leg waxing	up to	€40
Arm waxing	50 min up to	€ 22
Bikini wax	20 min up to	€ 22
Upper lip / chin waxing	20 min	€ 14
	up to 10 min	
Back or chest waxing (men)	up to 30 min	€ 32
Manicure and hand care		
Wellness manicure	up to 90 min	€ 54
Classic manicure	up to 55 min	€40
Manicure for men	up to 40 min	€ 35
Nail polish	up to 20 min	€16
	20	



Permanent nail polish		
Painting with permanent nail polish	up to 60 min	€ 36
Painting with permanent nail polish (hands and feet)	up to 90 min	€ 49
Permanent varnish removal	up to 30 min	€16
Single nail correction	up to	€6
	15 min	
Pedicure and foot care		
Imperial pedicure	up to	€ 57
Wellness pedicure	90 min up to	€ 53
and a start of the	70 min	
Classic pedicure	up to 45 min	€ 39
Classic pedicure – easy	up to 30 min	€ 31
Nail polish after pedicure	up to 10 min	€8
	10 1111	
Thermal baths		
Relaxing thermal bath for 1 person	30 min	€ 30
Relaxing thermal bath for 2 persons		
Romantic bath	60 min	€ 65
"Our Love"	90 min	€ 89
Programmes for 2 persons		
Oriental or Japanese suite rental	120 min	€ 140
Oriental or Japanese suite rental	150 min	€ 160
Oriental or Japanese suite rental	180 min	
VIP treatment in the Oriental or Japanese suite	150 min	€ 195
AMOR wellness in the Oriental or Japanese	170 min	€ 205
suite		
Culinary offer with the baths for 2 perso	ons:	
Charcuterie board for 2 persons		€23
Lucullus' platter with prosciutto for 2		€20
persons		640
Fruit platter		€18 €9
Primus cake for 2 persons Chocolate fondue with fruit		€9 €14
Fruit bowl with ice cream for 2 persons		€ 14
"Srebrna penina" sparkling wine 0.375 l		€ 15
Romantic dinner served for two		€76

Wellness packages

1 0		
Anti-stress ritual	80 min	€ 89
Egyptian beauty	100 min	€ 98
Valens Augusta ritual	100 min	€99
The Empress Flavia experience – for	170 min	€ 168
women		
The Emperor Vespasianus experience –	140 min	€ 146
for men		
Detox wellness programme		€ 151
body detoxification		
Individual rental of The Pool of Two	120 min	€ 250
Emperors		

Reservations

We recommend that you book the services a few days before the desired date by phone: (02) 749 41 50 or by email: wellness@terme-ptuj.si

Cancellations

For potential cancellations, please inform us a day before your scheduled appointment. If you do not cancel a booked service and do not use it, you will be charged the amount of the service booked.

Advice

We recommend that you arrive at the wellness centre 10 minutes before the start of your treatment. If you are late, we will be forced to limit your time. We discourage consuming alcohol or having large meals before your treatment. We kindly ask that you inform your therapist of any potential special considerations regarding your medical condition or health before the start of the treatment, and that you obey his instructions. We advise individuals with serious disorders to consult their personal physicians before using any of our services.

Contact and reservations:

The Valens Augusta Medico-Wellness Centre +386 2 749 41 50 wellness@terme-ptuj.si

Terme Ptuj,

Pot v Toplice 9, 2251 Ptuj www.sava-hotels-resorts.com

All prices are in EUR and include VAT. The price list is valid from 1.4.2025. We reserve the right to change the prices and offers. **Sava Turizem d.d.**, Terme Ptuj, Pot v toplice 9, 2251 Ptuj, Slovenia